Fac Name

North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center

DOS Begin

04/10/2018
04/10/2018
04/10/2018
04/10/2018
04/10/2018
04/11/2018
04/11/2018
04/11/2018
04/12/2018
04/12/2018
04/12/2018
04/12/2018
04/12/2018
04/13/2018
04/13/2018
04/16/2018
04/17/2018
04/17/2018
04/17/2018
04/17/2018
04/18/2018
04/18/2018
04/18/2018
04/18/2018
04/18/2018
04/18/2018
04/19/2018
04/20/2018
04/20/2018
04/20/2018
04/20/2018
04/20/2018
04/20/2018
04/23/2018
04/23/2018
04/23/2018
04/23/2018
04/23/2018
04/23/2018
04/23/2018
04/23/2018
04/23/2018
04/23/2018

Procedure Name

60220-Thyroid Lobectomy, Unil.
60240-Thyroidectomy
60280-Thyroglossal Duct Cyst,E
60280-Thyroglossal Duct Cyst,E
99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
59514-Cesarean Delivery Only
59514-Cesarean Delivery Only
59514-Cesarean Delivery Only
19303-Mastectomy; complete
44970-Laparoscopy, Appendecto
47563-Laparo Cholecystectomy/G
47563-Laparo Cholecystectomy/G
99100-Age Factor ; Age =
21365-0rif, Malar Fx.
58180-Hysterectomy Supracervic
58571-Lap, surgical, with tota
15852-Dressing Change
15852-Dressing Change
99100-Age Factor ; Age =
99104-P4/Life threat disease
36561A-Access to Central Veno
36561A-Access to Central Veno
49650-Laparo Hernia Repair Ini
58571-Lap, surgical, with tota
99100-Age Factor ; Age =
99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
52353-Cystourethroscopy,
58670-Laparoscopy, Tubal Caute
58670-Laparoscopy, Tubal Caute
61886-Implant Neurostim Arrays
61886-Implant Neurostim Arrays
63030-Low Back Disk Surgery
99101-P1/Normal

11042A-Skin, Debridement,Subc
11042A-Skin, Debridement,Subc
44204-Laparoscopy, surgical;
44970-Laparoscopy, Appendecto
44970-Laparoscopy, Appendecto
44970-Laparoscopy, Appendecto
58150-Hysterectomy Total Abdom
58150-Hysterectomy Total Abdom
99100-Age Factor ; Age =
99100-Age Factor ; Age =



North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center
North Austin Medical Center

04/23/2018
04/24/2018
04/24/2018
04/25/2018
04/25/2018
04/25/2018
04/25/2018
04/26/2018
04/26/2018
04/27/2018
04/27/2018
04/27/2018
04/27/2018
04/27/2018
04/27/2018
04/27/2018
04/30/2018
04/30/2018
04/30/2018
04/30/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/01/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/02/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/03/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018
05/04/2018

99102-P2/Mild systemic disease
58571-Lap, surgical, with tota
58571-Lap, surgical, with tota
25105-Remove Wrist Joint Linin
27091-Removal of Hip Prosthesi
27091-Removal of Hip Prosthesi
99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
57288-Sling Operation for Stre
57288-Sling Operation for Stre
36561A-Access to Central Veno
36561A-Access to Central Veno
49440-Insertion of gastrostomy
49440-Insertion of gastrostomy
99100-Age Factor ; Age =
99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
49000-Laparotomy Explor.
49000-Laparotomy Explor.
58571-Lap, surgical, with tota
99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
43235-Egd Diagnostic Brush Was
43235-Egd Diagnostic Brush Was
44180-Laparoscopy surgical ent
44180-Laparoscopy surgical ent
52235-Cysto W/Fulg & Or Resect
52356-Cysto/Uretero W/Lithotri
52356-Cysto/Uretero W/Lithotri
99100-Age Factor ; Age =
99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
99104-P4/Life threat disease
59514-Cesarean Delivery Only
59514-Cesarean Delivery Only
59514-Cesarean Delivery Only
44799-Intestine Surgery Proced
44799-Intestine Surgery Proced
58661-Laparoscopy, Remove Adne
58925-Ovarian Cystectomy, Unil
99100-Age Factor ; Age =
99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
27244-Hip Nailing Femoral F
27244-Hip Nailing Femoral F
58662-Laparoscopy, Excise Lesi
99100-Age Factor ; Age =
99104-P4/Life threat disease



South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital

05/21/2018
05/22/2018
05/22/2018
05/22/2018
05/22/2018
05/22/2018
05/22/2018
05/23/2018
05/23/2018
05/23/2018
05/23/2018
05/23/2018
05/23/2018
05/23/2018
05/24/2018
05/24/2018
05/24/2018
05/24/2018
05/24/2018
05/24/2018
05/24/2018
05/25/2018
05/25/2018
05/25/2018
05/25/2018
05/25/2018
05/29/2018
05/29/2018
05/29/2018
05/29/2018
05/29/2018
05/29/2018
05/29/2018
05/29/2018
05/29/2018
05/30/2018
05/30/2018
05/30/2018
05/30/2018
05/30/2018
05/30/2018
05/30/2018
05/30/2018
05/30/2018

58150-Hysterectomy Total Abdom
25607-Open trmnt of distal rad
27236-0rif Hip, Neck

27236-0rif Hip, Neck
36561A-Access to Central Veno
57155-Insertion uterine tandem
99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
27269-Open treament of femoral
27269-Open treament of femoral
27447-Total Knee Replacement
27447-Total Knee Replacement
61154-Burr Holes for Evac.Hema
99102-P2/Mild systemic disease
99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
10060-Abscess, 1&D, Simple
10060-Abscess, I1&D, Simple
57155-Insertion uterine tandem
57155-Insertion uterine tandem
58670-Laparoscopy, Tubal Caute
99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
99104-P4/Life threat disease
36819-Av Fusion by Basilic Vei
36819-Av Fusion by Basilic Vei
36825-Creation of A-V Fistula
36825-Creation of A-V Fistula
99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
27447-Total Knee Replacement
27447-Total Knee Replacement
47563-Laparo Cholecystectomy/G
47563-Laparo Cholecystectomy/G
49654-Lap Inc Hernia Repair
49654-Lap Inc Hernia Repair
99100-Age Factor ; Age =
99102-P2/Mild systemic disease
99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
20680-Implant,Removal, Deep
20680-Implant,Removal, Deep
20690-External Fixation, Appli
20690-External Fixation, Appli
27792-Fibular Fx,(Lateral)
27792-Fibular Fx,(Lateral)
99100-Age Factor ; Age =
99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease



South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital
South Austin Hospital

05/30/2018
05/31/2018
05/31/2018
05/31/2018
05/31/2018
05/31/2018
05/31/2018
05/31/2018
06/01/2018
06/01/2018
06/01/2018
06/06/2018
06/06/2018
06/06/2018
06/06/2018

99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
93650-Ablate Heart Dysrhythm F
93650-Ablate Heart Dysrhythm F
93656-TX Atrial Fib Pulm Vein
93656-TX Atrial Fib Pulm Vein
99100-Age Factor ; Age =
99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
43282-Lap Paraesoph Her RPR W
49650-Laparo Hernia Repair Ini
60240-Thyroidectomy
25607-Open trmnt of distal rad
28810-Amputation Metatarsal W/
47562-Laparoscopic Cholecystec
99140-Emergency Conditions



