Fac Name	DOS Begin	Procedure Name
North Austin Medical Center	04/10/2018	60220-Thyroid Lobectomy, Unil.
North Austin Medical Center	04/10/2018	60240-Thyroidectomy
North Austin Medical Center	04/10/2018	60280-Thyroglossal Duct Cyst,E
North Austin Medical Center	04/10/2018	60280-Thyroglossal Duct Cyst,E
North Austin Medical Center	04/10/2018	99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
North Austin Medical Center	04/11/2018	59514-Cesarean Delivery Only
North Austin Medical Center	04/11/2018	59514-Cesarean Delivery Only
North Austin Medical Center	04/11/2018	59514-Cesarean Delivery Only
North Austin Medical Center	04/12/2018	19303-Mastectomy; complete
North Austin Medical Center	04/12/2018	44970-Laparoscopy, Appendecto
North Austin Medical Center	04/12/2018	47563-Laparo Cholecystectomy/G
North Austin Medical Center	04/12/2018	47563-Laparo Cholecystectomy/G
North Austin Medical Center	04/12/2018	99100-Age Factor ; Age =
North Austin Medical Center	04/13/2018	21365-Orif, Malar Fx.
North Austin Medical Center	04/13/2018	58180-Hysterectomy Supracervic
North Austin Medical Center	04/16/2018	58571-Lap, surgical, with tota
North Austin Medical Center	04/17/2018	15852-Dressing Change
North Austin Medical Center	04/17/2018	15852-Dressing Change
North Austin Medical Center	04/17/2018	99100-Age Factor ; Age =
North Austin Medical Center	04/17/2018	99104-P4/Life threat disease
North Austin Medical Center	04/18/2018	36561A-Access to Central Veno
North Austin Medical Center	04/18/2018	36561A-Access to Central Veno
North Austin Medical Center	04/18/2018	49650-Laparo Hernia Repair Ini
North Austin Medical Center	04/18/2018	58571-Lap, surgical, with tota
North Austin Medical Center	04/18/2018	99100-Age Factor ; Age =
North Austin Medical Center	04/18/2018	99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
North Austin Medical Center	04/19/2018	52353-Cystourethroscopy,
North Austin Medical Center	04/20/2018	58670-Laparoscopy, Tubal Caute
North Austin Medical Center	04/20/2018	58670-Laparoscopy, Tubal Caute
North Austin Medical Center	04/20/2018	61886-Implant Neurostim Arrays
North Austin Medical Center	04/20/2018	61886-Implant Neurostim Arrays
North Austin Medical Center	04/20/2018	63030-Low Back Disk Surgery
North Austin Medical Center	04/20/2018	99101-P1/Normal
North Austin Medical Center	04/23/2018	11042A-Skin, Debridement,Subc
North Austin Medical Center	04/23/2018	11042A-Skin, Debridement,Subc
North Austin Medical Center	04/23/2018	44204-Laparoscopy, surgical;
North Austin Medical Center	04/23/2018	44970-Laparoscopy, Appendecto
North Austin Medical Center	04/23/2018	44970-Laparoscopy, Appendecto
North Austin Medical Center	04/23/2018	44970-Laparoscopy, Appendecto
North Austin Medical Center	04/23/2018	58150-Hysterectomy Total Abdom
North Austin Medical Center	04/23/2018	58150-Hysterectomy Total Abdom
North Austin Medical Center	04/23/2018	99100-Age Factor ; Age =
North Austin Medical Center	04/23/2018	99100-Age Factor ; Age =

North Austin Medical Center	04/23/2018	99102-P2/Mild systemic disease
North Austin Medical Center	04/24/2018	58571-Lap, surgical, with tota
North Austin Medical Center	04/24/2018	58571-Lap, surgical, with tota
North Austin Medical Center	04/25/2018	25105-Remove Wrist Joint Linin
North Austin Medical Center	04/25/2018	27091-Removal of Hip Prosthesi
North Austin Medical Center	04/25/2018	27091-Removal of Hip Prosthesi
North Austin Medical Center	04/25/2018	99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
North Austin Medical Center	04/26/2018	57288-Sling Operation for Stre
North Austin Medical Center	04/26/2018	57288-Sling Operation for Stre
North Austin Medical Center	04/27/2018	36561A-Access to Central Veno
North Austin Medical Center	04/27/2018	36561A-Access to Central Veno
North Austin Medical Center	04/27/2018	49440-Insertion of gastrostomy
North Austin Medical Center	04/27/2018	49440-Insertion of gastrostomy
North Austin Medical Center	04/27/2018	99100-Age Factor ; Age =
North Austin Medical Center	04/27/2018	99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
North Austin Medical Center	04/27/2018	99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
North Austin Medical Center	04/30/2018	49000-Laparotomy Explor.
North Austin Medical Center	04/30/2018	49000-Laparotomy Explor.
North Austin Medical Center	04/30/2018	58571-Lap, surgical, with tota
North Austin Medical Center	04/30/2018	99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
North Austin Medical Center	05/01/2018	43235-Egd Diagnostic Brush Was
North Austin Medical Center	05/01/2018	43235-Egd Diagnostic Brush Was
North Austin Medical Center	05/01/2018	44180-Laparoscopy surgical ent
North Austin Medical Center	05/01/2018	44180-Laparoscopy surgical ent
North Austin Medical Center	05/01/2018	52235-Cysto W/Fulg & Or Resect
North Austin Medical Center	05/01/2018	52356-Cysto/Uretero W/Lithotri
North Austin Medical Center	05/01/2018	52356-Cysto/Uretero W/Lithotri
North Austin Medical Center	05/01/2018	99100-Age Factor ; Age =
North Austin Medical Center	05/01/2018	99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
North Austin Medical Center	05/01/2018	99104-P4/Life threat disease
North Austin Medical Center	05/02/2018	59514-Cesarean Delivery Only
North Austin Medical Center	05/02/2018	59514-Cesarean Delivery Only
North Austin Medical Center	05/02/2018	59514-Cesarean Delivery Only
North Austin Medical Center	05/03/2018	44799-Intestine Surgery Proced
North Austin Medical Center	05/03/2018	44799-Intestine Surgery Proced
North Austin Medical Center	05/03/2018	58661-Laparoscopy, Remove Adne
North Austin Medical Center	05/03/2018	58925-Ovarian Cystectomy, Unil
North Austin Medical Center	05/03/2018	99100-Age Factor ; Age =
North Austin Medical Center	05/03/2018	99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
North Austin Medical Center	05/04/2018	27244-Hip Nailing Femoral F
North Austin Medical Center	05/04/2018	27244-Hip Nailing Femoral F
North Austin Medical Center	05/04/2018	58662-Laparoscopy, Excise Lesi
North Austin Medical Center	05/04/2018	99100-Age Factor ; Age =
North Austin Medical Center	05/04/2018	99104-P4/Life threat disease

South Austin Hospital	05/21/2018	58150-Hysterectomy Total Abdom
South Austin Hospital	05/22/2018	25607-Open trmnt of distal rad
South Austin Hospital	05/22/2018	27236-Orif Hip, Neck
South Austin Hospital	05/22/2018	27236-Orif Hip, Neck
South Austin Hospital	05/22/2018	36561A-Access to Central Veno
South Austin Hospital	05/22/2018	57155-Insertion uterine tandem
South Austin Hospital	05/22/2018	99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
South Austin Hospital	05/23/2018	27269-Open treament of femoral
South Austin Hospital	05/23/2018	27269-Open treament of femoral
South Austin Hospital	05/23/2018	27447-Total Knee Replacement
South Austin Hospital	05/23/2018	27447-Total Knee Replacement
South Austin Hospital	05/23/2018	61154-Burr Holes for Evac.Hema
South Austin Hospital	05/23/2018	99102-P2/Mild systemic disease
South Austin Hospital	05/23/2018	99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
South Austin Hospital	05/24/2018	10060-Abscess, I&D, Simple
South Austin Hospital	05/24/2018	10060-Abscess, I&D, Simple
South Austin Hospital	05/24/2018	57155-Insertion uterine tandem
South Austin Hospital	05/24/2018	57155-Insertion uterine tandem
South Austin Hospital	05/24/2018	58670-Laparoscopy, Tubal Caute
South Austin Hospital	05/24/2018	99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
South Austin Hospital	05/24/2018	99104-P4/Life threat disease
South Austin Hospital	05/25/2018	36819-Av Fusion by Basilic Vei
South Austin Hospital	05/25/2018	36819-Av Fusion by Basilic Vei
South Austin Hospital	05/25/2018	36825-Creation of A-V Fistula
South Austin Hospital	05/25/2018	36825-Creation of A-V Fistula
South Austin Hospital	05/25/2018	99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
South Austin Hospital	05/29/2018	27447-Total Knee Replacement
South Austin Hospital	05/29/2018	27447-Total Knee Replacement
South Austin Hospital	05/29/2018	47563-Laparo Cholecystectomy/G
South Austin Hospital	05/29/2018	47563-Laparo Cholecystectomy/G
South Austin Hospital	05/29/2018	49654-Lap Inc Hernia Repair
South Austin Hospital	05/29/2018	49654-Lap Inc Hernia Repair
South Austin Hospital	05/29/2018	99100-Age Factor ; Age =
South Austin Hospital	05/29/2018	99102-P2/Mild systemic disease
South Austin Hospital	05/29/2018	99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
South Austin Hospital	05/30/2018	20680-Implant,Removal, Deep
South Austin Hospital	05/30/2018	20680-Implant,Removal, Deep
South Austin Hospital	05/30/2018	20690-External Fixation, Appli
South Austin Hospital	05/30/2018	20690-External Fixation, Appli
South Austin Hospital	05/30/2018	27792-Fibular Fx,(Lateral)
South Austin Hospital	05/30/2018	27792-Fibular Fx,(Lateral)
South Austin Hospital	05/30/2018	99100-Age Factor ; Age =
South Austin Hospital	05/30/2018	99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
South Austin Hospital	05/30/2018	99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease

South Austin Hospital	05/30/2018	99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
South Austin Hospital	05/31/2018	93650-Ablate Heart Dysrhythm F
South Austin Hospital	05/31/2018	93650-Ablate Heart Dysrhythm F
South Austin Hospital	05/31/2018	93656-TX Atrial Fib Pulm Vein
South Austin Hospital	05/31/2018	93656-TX Atrial Fib Pulm Vein
South Austin Hospital	05/31/2018	99100-Age Factor ; Age =
South Austin Hospital	05/31/2018	99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
South Austin Hospital	05/31/2018	99103-P3/Sev. systemic disease
South Austin Hospital	06/01/2018	43282-Lap Paraesoph Her RPR W
South Austin Hospital	06/01/2018	49650-Laparo Hernia Repair Ini
South Austin Hospital	06/01/2018	60240-Thyroidectomy
South Austin Hospital	06/06/2018	25607-Open trmnt of distal rad
South Austin Hospital	06/06/2018	28810-Amputation Metatarsal W/
South Austin Hospital	06/06/2018	47562-Laparoscopic Cholecystec
South Austin Hospital	06/06/2018	99140-Emergency Conditions